
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

22-037

22-034

22-039

22-035

2/9/2022

2/9/2022

2/15/2022

2/9/2022

3 THIRD ST.

139 SANDY POND RD

118 OAK RIDGE DR.

11SCULLY RD.

29 MOUNT LAUREL RD

15 JAMES BROOK WAY

27 PINE RIDGE DR

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

22-033 2/8/2022

22-031 2/8/2022

22-032 2/8/2022

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

COMM

22-041 2/17/2022 0-1 SCULLEY RD

Summary for 'Type' = COMM (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

EEEE

22-027 2/1/2022 57 WILLARD ST.

$120,000.00

$100,000.00

$60,000.00

$1,000.00

$281,000.00

60.39%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$58,000.00

$58,000.00

12.47%

$6,500.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$750.00

$140.00

$2,390.00

46.96%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00%

$812.00

$812.00

15.95%

$75.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = EEEE (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

22-036

22-028

22-040

2/9/2022 37 MULBERRY CIR

2/2/2022 OLD TOWNE RD.

2/17/2022 59SHIRLEYST.

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

22-030 2/7/2022 16 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

22-029 2/7/2022 55 LITTLETON RD 2A

22-038 2/10/2022 18 WESTFORD RD. UNIT 46

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$6,500.00

1.40%

$3,320.74

$61,000.00

$50.00

$64,370.74

13.83%

$48,000.00

$48,000.00

10.32%

$3,305.00

$4,120.00

$7,425.00

1.60%

$75.00

1.47%

$125.00

$762.50

$75.00

$962.50

18.91%

$600.00

$600.00

11.79%

$125.00

$125.00

$250.00

4.91%

$465,295.74 $5,089.50
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