## PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	22-037	2/9/2022	3 THIRD ST.	\$120,000.00	\$1,500.00
	22-034	2/9/2022	139 SANDY POND RD	\$100,000.00	\$0.00
	22-039	2/15/2022	118 OAK RIDGE DR.	\$60,000.00	\$750.00
	22-035	2/9/2022	11 SCULLY RD.	\$1,000.00	\$140.00
Summary for 'T	ype' = BBBB (4 a	letail records)			
Sum				\$281,000.00	\$2,390.00
Percent of To	otal			60.39%	46.96%
BUSS					
	22-033	2/8/2022	29 MOUNT LAUREL RD	\$0.00	\$0.00
	22-031	2/8/2022	15 JAMES BROOK WAY	\$0.00	\$0.00
	22-032	2/8/2022	27 PINE RIDGE DR	\$0.00	\$0.00
Summary for 'Ty	ype' = BUSS (3 d	letail records)		,	
Sum				\$0.00	\$0.00
Percent of To	otal			0.00%	0.00%
COMM					
	22-041	2/17/2022	0-1 SCULLEY RD.	\$58,000.00	\$812.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = COMM (1	detail record)		, ,	
Sum				\$58,000.00	\$812.00
Percent of To	tal			12.47%	15.95%
EEEE					
	22-027	2/1/2022	57 WILLARD ST.	\$6,500.00	\$75.00
	22-027	2/1/2022	57 WILLARD ST.	\$6,500.00	

Туре	Permit #	<b>Date Issued</b>	Job Site	<b>Estimated Cost</b>	Permit Fee
Summary for 'Typ	pe' = <i>EEEE</i> (1 o	letail record)			
Sum				\$6,500.00	\$75.00
Percent of Tot	al			1.40%	1.47%
INSUL					
	22-036	2/9/2022	37 MULBERRY CIR	\$3,320.74	\$125.00
	22-028	2/2/2022	OLD TOWNE RD.	\$61,000.00	\$762.50
	22-040	2/17/2022	59 SHIRLEY ST.	\$50.00	\$75.00
Summary for 'Typ	pe' = INSUL (3 d	detail records)			
Sum				\$64,370.74	\$962.50
Percent of Tot	al			13.83%	18.91%
SOLAR					
	22-030	2/7/2022	16 MOUNT LAUREL CIR.	\$48,000.00	\$600.00
Summary for 'Typ	pe' = SOLAR (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$48,000.00	\$600.00
Percent of Tot	al			10.32%	11.79%
WINDOW					
	22-029	2/7/2022	55 LITTLETON RD 2A	\$3,305.00	\$125.00
	22-038	2/10/2022	18 WESTFORD RD. UNIT 46	\$4,120.00	\$125.00
Summary for 'Typ	pe'= WINDOW	(2 detail records)			
Sum				\$7,425.00	\$250.00
Percent of Tot	al			1.60%	4.91%
Grand Total				\$465,295.74	\$5,089.50